4/145Siemens FI01 · Update 11/2021
Level measurement
Point level measurement
Ultrasonic non-contacting switch
Pointek ULS200
4
■ Benefits
• 2 switch outputs for high-high, high, low, and low-low level

Aluminum housing, Cable inlet PG 13.5 3
Aluminum housing, Cable inlet 1/2" NPT 4
Further designs Order code
Please add "-Z" to Article No.
and specify Order code(s)
Stainless steel tag [69 x 50 mm (2.71 x 1.97 inch)]:
Measuring-point number/identification
(max. 27 characters) specify in plain text
Y15
Operating Instructions
All literature is available to download for free, in a
range of languages, at
Accessories Article No.
Tag, stainless steel, 12 x 45 mm (0.47 x 1.77 inch),
one text line, suitable for enclosures
7ML1930-1AC
Universal Box Bracket Mounting Kit 7ML1830-1BK
3" ASME, DN 65 PN 10, JIS 10K 3B ETFE
Flange adapter for 2" NPT
7ML1830-1BT
3" ASME, DN 65 PN 10, JIS 10K 3B ETFE
Flange adapter for 2" BSPT
7ML1830-1BU
2" BSP nylon plastic locknut 7ML1830-1DQ
2" NPT nylon plastic locknut 7ML1830-1DT
4" sanitary mounting clamp 7ML1830-1BR
Spare Parts
Polycarbonate Lid 7ML1830-1LG
190.2 (7.49)
diameter
148.8 (5.86)
bolt hole circle
diameter
Flange adapter for mating 2" NPT or 2" BSP process connections to
3" ASME, DN 65 PN 10 and JIS 10K 3B flanges
© Siemens 2021
4/148 Siemens FI01 · Update 11/2021
Level measurement
Point level measurement
Ultrasonic non-contacting switch